

SYLVAN UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

District Technology Resources Responsible Use Agreement And Student / Parent Equipment Use Agreement

I understand and agree to the expectations listed in the <u>Student Responsible Technology Use Agreement</u> and the <u>Student/Parent Equipment Use Agreement</u> documents located at <u>www.sylvan.k12.ca.us</u> in the Information Technology Department page.

Student ID	Student's ELA Teacher	Student's ELA Period
Student's Print Name	Student's Signature	Date
Parent's Print Name	Parent's Signature	Date